
 
 

Atlantic Cape Community College Jed Soifer 
soifer@atlantic.edu 

Bergen Community College Ruth Feigenbaum 
rfeigenbaum@bergen.edu 

Brookdale Community College Greg Liano 
gliano@brookdalecc.edu 

Burlington County College William Whitfield 
wwhitfield@bcc.edu 

Camden County College Yohannes Tecle 
ytecle@camdencc.edu 

Cumberland County College Adrian DeWindt-King 
adewindtking@cccnj.edu 

Essex County College 
Mamta Vyas 
 mvyas@essex.edu 

 

Gloucester County College Michele Briles 
mbriles@gccnj.edu 

Hudson County Community College Ted Lai 
tlai@hccc.edu 

Mercer County Community College Don Reichman 
reichmad@mccc.edu 

Middlesex County College Guy Reynolds 
GReynolds@middlesexcc.edu 

County College of Morris Meimee Persau 
mpersau@ccm.edu 

Ocean County College Yuan Zhong Xu 
yxu@ocean.edu 

Passaic County Community College Janet Delaney 
jdelaney@pccc.edu 

Raritan Valley Community College Boualem Bendjilali 
bbendjil                 

Salem Community College  

Sussex County Community College Mary DeHart 
mdehart@sussex.edu 

Union County College Susan McLoughlin 
mcloughlin@ucc.edu 

Warren County Community College Harvey Cartine 
cartine@warren.edu 

 


